
Placering Klubb / Lagnamn Namn Resultat Totalsumma/lag

Anders Hansson 104

Stefan Persson 101

Patrick Larsson 101

Reserv 1: Marcus Jacobsson

Reserv 2: Andreas Ek

Peter Vollberg 98

Thomas Phil 99

Nicholas Cort 102

Reserv 1: Patrick Jankovic

Reserv 2: Mats Axelsson

Sören Josefsson 98

Mattias Gustavsson 98

Mats Granström 102

Reserv 1: Jonas Garpenstedt

Henrik Arvidsson 96

Tobias Svensson 102

Mikael Karlsson 94

Christin Malmberg 98

Magnus Engdahl 100

Thorbjörn Jönsson 93

Markus Andersson 101

Björn Gustavsson 96

Mikael Samuelsson 92

Reserv 1: Zacharias Wihren

Reserv 2: Mattias Williamsson

Camilla Thuresson 91

Robin Thuresson 99

Henrik Larsson 97

Fung-Nung Dee 95

Henrik Gårblad 97

Fredrik Jonasson 95

Jonas Ezzi 99

Pierre Lindberg 88

Eddie Karlsson 99

Reserv 1: Andreas Ehrnlund

Reserv 2: Marie Rosvall

Bertil Nilsson 88

Gabor Buzsaky 103

Krister Olsson 94

Claes Strand 94

Krister Hellström 91

Patrik Månsson 100

Reserv 1: Ola Jönsson

Reserv 2: Anders Persson

Rolf Haglund 88

Fredrik Loord 94

Per Engström 102

10

285

Varbergs PK

Eslövs SG PK

291

11

289

285

Skurups PSF

6

Sjöormens PK

8

Landskrona PK12

2869

1

Lunds PK - Lag 2

Jönköpings PK - Lag 1

287

Lönsboda PSK

306

PSKF Magnus Stenbock

4

2

292

2877

5

299

Lag C - 3-mannalag (Sidan 1)

3 Högsby PK 298

Hjälmseryds PK

284

Lunds PK - Lag 1



Placering Klubb / Lagnamn Namn Resultat Totalsumma/lag

Christer Emanuelsson 87

Stefan Rosander 101

Fredrik Rothen 94

Patrik Höjklint 98

Tommy Olsson 79

Richard Hansson 103

Gert Nielsen 92

Sven-Erik Nilsson 99

Nils-Erik Staerk 88

Reserv 1: Daniel Persson

Lennart Söderlund 85

Jörgen Owredsson 98

Rikard Larsson 96

Johan Andersson 101

Tommy Andersén 95

Tommy Hansen 77

Lasse Amnestål 94

Stefan Backman 85

Mikael Sällström 93

Johan Ahlbeck 101

Per Modin 95

Dan Hovang 75

Ulf Gustavsson 88

Miro Capin 82

Anders Magnusson 101

Per Klingberg 95

Maria Claesson 84

Thomas Larsson 85

Jan Andersson 101

Lars Sjöblom 78

Mattias Johansson 61

Reserv 1:Marie Fremner

Mikael Nilsson 99

Ingvar Thörnqvist 91

Raymond Arvidsson 39

Jonas Nilsson 0

Emil Nordkvist 94

David Hecktor 94

16

Torna Hällestad PSK

Västbo PK 282

279

27218 Klippans PK 2

Jönköpings PK - Lag 2

24 Hässleholms PSK 188

21 Eksjö Skyttegille 264

Kävlinge PK

SP Ljungby 22923

271

Växjö PK 271

240

20

19

22

279

Lag C - 3-mannalag (Sidan 2)

13

14

17 Klippans PK 1 273

280Pk Elbogen

15 Kullen PK



Placering Klubb / Lagnamn Namn Resultat Totalsumma/lag

Anders Hansson 104

Stefan Persson 101

Jonas Ezzi 99

Patrick Larsson 101

Pierre Lindberg 88

Reserv 1: Marcus Jacobsson

Reserv 2: Eddie Karlsson

Christin Malmberg 98

Magnus Engdahl 100

Peter Rehn 101

Thorbjörn Jönsson 93

Björn Lindquist 92

Reserv 1: Krister Malmberg

Camilla Thuresson 91

Robin Thuresson 99

Benny Thuresson 97

Zenny Nilsson 100

Henrik Larsson 97

Jan Wahlström 92

Peter Vollberg 98

Thomas Krook 91

Thomas Phil 99

Nicholas Cort 102

Reserv 1: Patrick Jankovic

Reserv 2: Mattias Asp

Krister Hellström 91

Patrik Månsson 100

Ola Jönsson 99

Anders Persson 97

Claes Strand 94

Reserv 1: Lars-Olov Strand

Reserv 2: Sandra Augustsson

Henrik Arvidsson 96

Lennart Söderlund 85

Tobias Svensson 102

Jörgen Owredsson 98

Rikard Larsson 96

Fung-Nung Dee 95

Fredrik Jonasson 95

Bernt Bergen 90

Henrik Gårblad 97

Peter Erlandsson 99

6

4 PSKF Magnus Stenbock 482

5 Eslövs SG PK 481

Lag C - 5-mannalag (Sidan 1)

1 Lunds PK 493

7 Varbergs PK 476

2

Jönköpings PK 477

Skurups PSF 484

3 Lönsboda PSK 484



Placering Klubb / Lagnamn Namn Resultat Totalsumma/lag

Markus Andersson 101

Björn Gustavsson 96

Mikael Samuelsson 92

Zackarias Wihren 94

Mattias Williamsson 81

Reserv 1: Malkolm Mallander

Rolf Haglund 88

Fredrik Loord 94

Jonas Olsson 82

Per Engström 102

Johan Lindberg 90

Tommy Andersén 95

Tommy Hansen 77

Lasse Amnestål 94

Stefan Backman 85

Johan Andersson 101

Reserv 1: Mikael Sällström

Patrik Höjklint 98

Mikael Höjklint 85

Alexander Hultgren 65

Arne Johnsson 88

Richard Hansson 103

Jonas Nilsson 0

Emil Nordkvist 94

David Hecktor 94

Jonas Fröier 90

Malin Davidsson 84

4569 Landskrona PK

12 Hässleholms PSK 362

11 PK Elbogen 439

10 Klippans PK 452

8 Hjälmseryds PK 464



Placering Klubb / Lagnamn Namn Resultat Totalsumma/lag

Jenny Thomsson 91

Maria Erngrund 99

Berit Andersen

Annika Johansson 87

Reserv 1: Maria Åkerö 33

Eva Berndtson 91

Barbro Arvidsson 03 Kristianstad PK 91

Lag C Damer

1 Johannishus PSK 190

2 PSKF Magnus Stenbock 120



Placering Klubb / Lagnamn Namn Resultat Totalsumma/lag

Caj Swärdh 100

Bengt Pettersson 94

Dag Håmark 97

Rolf Gårblad 91

Leif Abrahamsson 95

Erling Dahl 90

Jan Wahlström 92

Thomas Krook 91

Reserv 1: Paul Shydlowski

Reserv 2: Bertil Johansson

Björn Svensson 88

Kenneth Johannesson 84

Krister Malmberg 80

Arne Larsson 84

Tommy Fremner 77

Leif Lundh 82

Reserv 1: Nils-Erik Ottosson

Reserv 2: Herbert Juhasz

1 Kullens PK 194

2 Varbergs PK 188

Lag C Veteraner

Landskrona PK 172

159

5

4 PSKF Magnus Stenbock 183

185

7

3 Kalmar PK

164

Kävlinge PK

6 Skurups PSF



Placering Klubb / Lagnamn Namn Resultat Totalsumma/lag

Kristoffer Snygg 97

Thomas Krook 92

Nicholas Cort 98

Reserv 1: Jan Wahlström

Reserv 2: Lars Hallberg

Anders Hansson 95

Eddie Karlsson 90

Jonas Ezzi 94

Reserv 1: Jörgen Andersson

Björn Gustavsson 94

Mikael Samuelsson 93

Zackarias Wihren 90

Reserv 1: Mattias Williamsson

Johan Ahlbeck 101

Per Modin 82

Håkan Spuhr 88

Fung-Nung Dee 93

Henrik Gårblad 87

Douglas Swanmark 91

Gert Nielsen 81

Sven-Erik Nilsson 99

Bengt-Erik Pettersson 83

Reserv 1: Daniel Persson

Henrik Arvidsson 97

Tobias Svensson 93

Rikard Larsson 73

Arne Larsson 87

Magnus Engdahl 89

Thorbjörn Jönsson 83

Christer Emanuelsson 90

Stefan Rosander 85

Fredrik Rothen 82

Peter Bergkvist 81

Marcus Andersson 83

Mattias Thomsson 90

Tommy Olsson 85

Arne Johnsson 76

Richard Hansson 86

Rune Gustafsson 98

Mats Hartell 73

Tomas Petersen 68

Jonas Fröier 83

Emil Nordkvist 82

David Hecktor 74

Malmö PK 239

4

12

Torna Hällestad PSK 271

10

5

259

3 Hjälmseryds PK 277

Skurups PSF

254

9 Västbo PK 257

Johannishus PSK

6 Kullen PK 263

2

Varbergs PK 271

Lunds PK 279

Lag A (Sidan 1)

PSKF Magnus Stenbock

239

1

13 Hässleholms PSK

7

8

287

Pk Elbogen11 247

Jönköpings PK - Lag 1 263



Placering Klubb / Lagnamn Namn Resultat Totalsumma/lag

Örjan Magnusson 65

Jörgen Augustsson 86

Per-Ola Malmgren 85

Reserv 1: Tore Andersson

Tommy Fremner 57

Jan Andersson 92

Lars Sjöblom 73

Reserv 1: Marie Fremner

Reserv 2: Mattias Johansson

Lennart Söderlund 69

Sven Jonsson 67

Mats Bergendahl 43

14 Ystads PSK 236

Lag A (Sidan 2)

222

179Jönköpings PK - Lag 216

15 Kävlinge PK



Placering Klubb / Lagnamn Namn Resultat Totalsumma/lag

Jonas Garpenstedt 101

Mattias Gustavsson 104

Mats Granström 104

Claes Strand 92

Krister Hellström 103

Anders Persson 95

Fredrik Jonasson 98

Bernt Bergen 98

Dag Håmark 94

Bertil Nilsson 102

Kristina Nilsson 83

Gabor Buzsaky 100

Gert Nielsen 90

Sven-Erik Nilsson 97

Nils-Erik Staerk 91

Henrik Arvidsson 101

Lennart Söderlund 67

Tobias Svensson 103

Christin Malmberg 96

Björn Lindquist 78

Magnus Engdahl 95

Reserv 1: Peter Rehn

Reserv 2: Arne Larsson

Arthur Hentze 86

Zenny Nilsson 63

Henrik Larsson 75
8 Lönsboda PSK 224

3 Varbergs PK 290

7

5 Kullen PK

Lag B

Skurups PSF 269

1 Högsby PK

278

2 290Eslövs SG PK

309

271

285Sjöormens PK

6 Jönköpings PK

4



Placering Klubb / Lagnamn Namn Resultat Totalsumma/lag

Henrik Arvidsson 99

Tobias Svensson 102

Rikard Larsson 94

Björn Gustvasson 97

Mikael Samuelsson 99

Zackarias Wihren 95

Reserv 1: Mattias Williamsson

Maria Erngrund 97

Marcus Andersson 87

Mattias Thomsson 98

Jörgen Andersson 98

Mats Berggren 84

Stefan Persson 95

Reserv 1: Kalle Ericsson

Fung-Nung Dee 96

Peter Erlandsson 83

Douglas Swanmark 96

Claes Strand 82

Krister Hellström 97

Ola Jönsson 90

Reserv 1: Magnus Olstenius

Reserv 2: Claes Lindemann

Jan Wahlström 96

Kristoffer Snygg 96

Nicholas Cort

Reserv 1: Paul Schydlowski 75

Reserv 2: Lars Hallberg

Örjan Magnusson 77

Tore Andersson 90

Per-Ola Malmgren 94

Reserv 1: Jörgen Augustsson

Gert Nielsen 91

Sven-Erik Nilsson 93

Daniel Persson 58

Tommy Fremner 70

Marie Fremner 73

Jan Andersson 96

Lennart Söderlund 83

Sven Jonsson 72

Jörgen Owredsson 72

2696 Eslövs SG PK

9 Kullen PK

11 Jönköpings PK - Lag 2 227

7 PSKF Magnus Stenbock 267

Ystads PSK

10 Kävlinge PK

8 261

239

242

5 275

282

Hjälmseryds PK 291

Varbergs PK

Lag R

4 Lunds PK 277

3 Johannishus PSK

2

1 Jönköpings PK - Lag 1 295


